



Prepared on: 08/05/2019

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-25-19
Project Number: P 0010(00)273
PCN: 073D
COUNTY: Brown

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>		<i>Bituminous Paving</i>		<i>Jensen Rock & Sand, Inc.</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>		<i>Ortonville, MN</i>		<i>Mobridge, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	7,250.00	7,250.00	78,000.00	78,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	500	SqYd	3.80	1,900.00	15.00	7,500.00	14.93	7,465.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	5000	Ton	100.00	500,000.00	104.00	520,000.00	116.00	580,000.00
633E1300	Pavement Marking Paint, White	340	Gal	26.50	9,010.00	30.00	10,200.00	24.15	8,211.00
633E1305	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	96	Gal	26.50	2,544.00	30.00	2,880.00	24.15	2,318.40
634E0010	Flagging	100	Hour	28.99	2,899.00	28.99	2,899.00	28.99	2,899.00
634E0020	Pilot Car	50	Hour	41.88	2,094.00	41.88	2,094.00	41.88	2,094.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	137	SqFt	4.60	630.20	6.00	822.00	4.20	575.40
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	20,800.00	20,800.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	15,509.55	15,509.55
634E0630	Temporary Pavement Marking	8	Mile	345.00	2,760.00	450.00	3,600.00	315.00	2,520.00
		TOTAL			549,887.20		645,995.00		646,592.35